
 U-14 Little Ladies 2016 
 

 

 Team Contact Person Phone  

 1 U-14 delta 1 Casey Carlquist Home 644-0001 

 2 U-14 Hotchkiss Jared/Mandy Cotten Home 210-5820 

 3 U-14 Surface Creek Laurie Sakala    Home 361-4713 

 4 U-14 Gunnison           Kevin Propernick    Home 275-2066 
 

 

 Date Time Visitor Home Location 

  
 

 

 Mon  05/16/16  6:00 pm U-14 Surface Creek  vs  U-14 Hotchkiss Hotchkiss Dust Bowl 
 

               *Pictures at 6:15pm for Delta 1  

 Wed  05/18/16  7:00 pm U-14 Hotchkiss  vs  U-14 delta 1 Delta CCF-Yellow 
 

 Wed  05/25/16  6:00 pm U-14 delta 1  vs  U-14 Hotchkiss Hotchkiss Dust Bowl 
 

 Wed  06/01/16  6:00 pm U-14 Surface Creek  vs  U-14 delta 1 Mountain View Black Field 
 

 Mon  06/06/16  6:00 pm U-14 Surface Creek  vs  U-14 Hotchkiss Hotchkiss Dust Bowl 
 

 Wed  06/08/16  7:00 pm U-14 Hotchkiss  vs  U-14 delta 1 Delta CCF-Black 
 

 Mon  06/13/16  5:30 pm U-14 Gunnison  vs  U-14 Hotchkiss Hotchkiss Dust Bowl 

 Mon  06/13/16  5:30 pm U-14 delta 1  vs  U-14 Surface Creek Surface Creek FOD 

 Mon  06/13/16  7:00 pm U-14 Gunnison  vs  U-14 Hotchkiss Hotchkiss Dust Bowl 

 Mon  06/13/16  7:00 pm U-14 delta 1  vs  U-14 Surface Creek Surface Creek FOD 
 

 Wed  06/15/16  5:30 pm U-14 Gunnison  vs  U-14 Surface Creek Surface Creek FOD 

 Wed  06/15/16  6:00 pm U-14 delta 1  vs  U-14 Hotchkiss Hotchkiss Dust Bowl 

 Wed  06/15/16  7:00 pm U-14 Gunnison  vs  U-14 Surface Creek Surface Creek FOD 
 

 Mon  06/20/16  5:30 pm U-14 Hotchkiss  vs  U-14 Gunnison Gunnison-Jorgensen 

 Mon  06/20/16  6:30 pm U-14 Surface Creek  vs  U-14 delta 1 Delta CCF-Black 

 Mon  06/20/16  7:00 pm U-14 Hotchkiss  vs  U-14 Gunnison Gunnison-Jorgensen 
 

 Wed  06/22/16  5:30 pm U-14 Gunnison  vs  U-14 delta 1 Delta CCF-Black 

 Wed  06/22/16  6:00 pm U-14 Hotchkiss  vs  U-14 Surface Creek Surface Creek FOD 

 Wed  06/22/16  7:00 pm U-14 Gunnison  vs  U-14 delta 1 Delta CCF-Black 
 

 Mon  06/27/16  5:30 pm U-14 delta 1  vs  U-14 Gunnison Gunnison-Jorgensen 

 Mon  06/27/16  7:00 pm U-14 delta 1  vs  U-14 Gunnison Gunnison-Jorgensen 

 Mon  06/27/16  7:00 pm U-14 Hotchkiss  vs  U-14 Surface Creek Surface Creek FOD 
 

 Wed  06/29/16  5:30 pm U-14 Surface Creek  vs  U-14 Gunnison Gunnison-Jorgensen 

 Wed  06/29/16  7:00 pm U-14 Surface Creek  vs  U-14 Gunnison Gunnison-Jorgensen 
 


